
Panampilly Memorial Government College
Potta PO – 680722, Chalakudy, Thrissur Dt., Kerala, 

0480.2701636/pmgcprincipaL@gmail.com

A. Personal Information:

Photo

Name : JASNA K A

Permanent Residential
Address

: KOTTAPPURATH HOUSE

SRINGAPURAM

KODUNGALLUR

Pin Code:    680664                                   District:   THRISSUR                              

Mob. No.: 

Emails. i j a s n a . r a h i m a n @ g m a i l . c o m

i
i

Adhaar   No.:

PEN       No.:      840179                                

P A N:

Age and  Date of 
Birth

: 34; 05/07/1989

Gender     (Tick) : Male  (     )          Female   (      )        Others (     )

Height and Weight :   (              Cms.  )                 (             Kgs. )

Religion and Caste  &
Community

: ISLAM MUSLIM

B. Educational Qualifications  (attach Proof)

Sl.No
.

Qualification
s

Board/University Year Class 

i SSLC KERALA  BOARD OF PUBLIC EXAMINATIONS 2005 DISTINCTION

ii Plus II DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION

2007 DISTINCTION

iii UG     : CALICUT UNIVERSITY 2010 DISTINCTION

iv PG     : CALICUT UNIVERSITY 2012 DISTINCTION

v M.Phil

vi Ph.D

vii NET/JRF UGC 2012

viii B. Ed

ix M. Ed

x

Signature of the Candidate
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C. C. Professional Details  (attach proof*) 
C.1. Service Details:

Sl. 
No.

Designation Dept./Organisation From To Duration

i ASSOCIATE STATE BANK OF
TRAVANCORE

ii ADMINISTRATIVE 
OFFICER-ACCOUNTS

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE
CO LTD

iii

iv

v

vi

  (* Only recognised employment need be entered)

C.2 .Service History with Govt. Colleges :

Sl.
No

Name of College From To Y/M/D

1 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE KASARAGOD 30/07/2018 19/07/2023

2

3

4

5

6

C.3. Orientation/Refresher/Short Term Courses attended:

C3.1} Orientation Courses attended  :
Sl.
No.

Organization From To No. of Days

1. Faculty Induction Programme 03/12/202
0

01/01/202
1

21 days

C3.2) Refresher  Courses attended: 

Sl.
No.

Organization From To No. of Days

1. Two-Week Online Faculty 
Development Program on Advanced 
Research Methodology & Publishing

01/11/202
2 

30/11/202
2

2 weeks

C3.3) Short Term/ MOOC Courses  attended:

Sl.
No.

Organization From To No. of Days

1. Capacity Building Training 18/02/201
9

20/02/201
9

3 DAYS

2. Online Short Term Course on MOOCs
and Open Educational Resources

23/06/202
0

25/06/202
0

3 days

3. Training Programme on Pedagogy 02/03/202 04/03/202 3 DAYS



1 1

Signature of the Candidate
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C3.4) Professional Enrichments:

a)  Order  Number  of   Research  Guide  ship
awarded

:

b) No. of Scholars Doing  M.Phil Degree :

c) No. of Scholars awarded with M.Phil Degree :

d) No. of Scholars Pursuing Ph.D Degree :

e) No. of Scholars awarded with Ph.D Degree :

f) Patents/Copyright acquired if any :

g) Details of Minor Projects Undertaken
(specify amount and funding agency)

1

2

3

4

h) Details of Major Projects Undertaken
(specify amount and funding agency)

1

2

3

i) Details of Books/Chapters 
Published/Edited

1

2

3

4

5

j) Details of E Content generated with 
web link

1

2

3

4

:



Signature of the Candidate
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k) Details of Seminars/Workshops attended:

Sl.
No.

Topic Resource Person./Session
Chair/Paper

Presenter/Coordinator/Participant

National/International No. of Days with datews

1. Two days National 
Seminar on Financial 
Derivatives -Basics and 
Applications

PARTICIPANT NATIONAL 2 
days;14/09/20
18-
15/09/2018

2. International Conference
on Advances in Financial 
Markets and Services

PARTICIPANT NATIONAL 2 
days;15/01/20
19-
16/01/2019

3. Two day National 
Seminar On ‘Trends, 
Prospects and 
Challenges of Banking 
Sector In India’

CONVENER NATIONAL 2 Days ;
16/12/2019 and 
18/12/2019

4. Five-Day Online 
Elementary Hands-On 
Workshop on Data 
Analysis using IBM SPSS 
and Jamovi

PARTICIPANT NATIONAL 5 days ; 9th to 
13th 
November 
2021
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Details of Seminars/Workshops attended Contd…….

Sl.
No.

Topic Resource Person./Session
Chair/Paper

Presenter/Coordinator/Participant

National/International No. of Days with datews
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L. Details of Publications: (Specify CARE / SCOPUS Journals if any)

Sl.
No
.

Topic/Title Publisher ISBN/ISSN/Pee
r Reviewed

National/Int
ernational

DOI
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Details of Publications: Contd…..

Sl.
No
.

Topic/Title Publisher ISBN/ISSN/Pee
r Reviewed

National/Int
ernational

DOI
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