

Panampilly Memorial Government College



Potta PO – 680722, Chalakudy, Thrissur Dt., Kerala, <u>0480.2701636/pmgcprincipaL@gmail.com</u>

A. Personal Information:			ation:		
Name		:	JASNA K A		
Perma Addre	nent Residential	:	KOTTAPPURATH HOUSE		Photo
			SRINGAPURAM		
			KODUNGALLUR		
			Pin Code: 680664 District: TF	HRISSUR	
			Mob. No.:		
	Emails.	i	j a s n a . r a h i m a n @ ş	g m a i	l . c o m
		i i			
			Adhaar No.:		
			PEN No.: 840179		
			PAN:		
Age aı Birth	nd Date of	:	34; 05/07/1989	,	
Gender (Tick)		:	Male () Female () Others ()		
Height and Weight			(Cms.) (Kgs.)		
Religio Comm	on and Caste &	:	ISLAM MUSLIM		
в. Е	ducational	Qu	alifications (attach Proof)		
Sl.No	Qualification s		Board/University	Year	Class
i	SSLC]	KERALA BOARD OF PUBLIC EXAMINATIONS	2005	DISTINCTION
ii	Plus II		DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	2007	DISTINCTION
iii	UG :		CALICUT UNIVERSITY	2010	DISTINCTION
iv	PG :		CALICUT UNIVERSITY	2012	DISTINCTION
v	M.Phil				
vi	Ph.D				
vii	NET/JRF		UGC	2012	
viii	B. Ed				
ix	M. Ed				
X					

C. C. Professional Details (attach proof*)

C.1. Service Details:

Sl. No.	Designation	Dept./Organisation	From	То	Duration
i	ASSOCIATE	STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE			
ii	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER-ACCOUNTS	THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD			
iii					
iv					
v					
vi					

^{(*} Only recognised employment need be entered)

C.2 .Service History with Govt. Colleges :

	8						
Sl. No	Name of College	From	То	Y/M/D			
1	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE KASARAGOD	30/07/2018	19/07/2023				
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							

C.3. Orientation/Refresher/Short Term Courses attended:

C3.1} Orientation Courses attended:

Sl. No.	Organization	From	То	No. of Days
1.	Faculty Induction Programme	03/12/202 0	01/01/202 1	21 days

C3.2) Refresher Courses attended:

Sl. No.	Organization	From	То	No. of Days
1.	Two-Week Online Faculty Development Program on Advanced Research Methodology & Publishing	01/11/202	30/11/202	2 weeks

C3.3) Short Term/ MOOC Courses attended:

Sl. No.	Organization	From	То	No. of Days
1.	Capacity Building Training	18/02/201 9	20/02/201 9	3 DAYS
2.	Online Short Term Course on MOOCs and Open Educational Resources	23/06/202 0	25/06/202 0	3 days
3.	Training Programme on Pedagogy	02/03/202	04/03/202	3 DAYS

	1	1	

(Page 2)

C3.4) Professional Enrichments:

C3.4) Frotessional Enrichments.		
a) Order Number of Research Guide ship awarded	:	
b) No. of Scholars Doing M.Phil Degree	:	
c) No. of Scholars awarded with M.Phil Degree	:	
d) No. of Scholars Pursuing Ph.D Degree	:	
e) No. of Scholars awarded with Ph.D Degree	:	
f) Patents/Copyright acquired if any	:	
	1	
g) Details of Minor Projects Undertaken	2	
g) Details of Minor Projects Undertaken (specify amount and funding agency)	3	
	4	
	1	
h) Details of Major Projects Undertaken (specify amount and funding agency)	2	
	3	
	1	
	2	
i) Details of Books/Chapters Published/Edited	3	
	4	
	5	
	1	
	2	
j) Details of E Content generated with web link	3	
	4	

Sl. No.	Торіс	Resource Person./Session Chair/Paper Presenter/Coordinator/Participant	National/International	No. of Days with datew
1.	Two days National Seminar on Financial Derivatives -Basics and Applications	PARTICIPANT	NATIONAL	2 days;14/09/2 18- 15/09/2018
2.	International Conference on Advances in Financial Markets and Services	PARTICIPANT	NATIONAL	2 days;15/01/2 19- 16/01/2019
3.	Two day National Seminar On 'Trends, Prospects and Challenges of Banking Sector In India'	CONVENER	NATIONAL	2 Days ; 16/12/2019 and 18/12/2019
4.	Five-Day Online Elementary Hands-On Workshop on Data Analysis using IBM SPSS and Jamovi	PARTICIPANT	NATIONAL	5 days ; 9 th to 13 th November 2021

(Page 4)

Detai	ls of Seminars/Workshops attende	d Contd		
Sl. No.	Торіс	Resource Person./Session Chair/Paper Presenter/Coordinator/Participant	National/International	No. of Days with datews

(Page 5)

51. No	Topic/Title	Publisher	ISBN/ISSN/Pee r Reviewed	National/Int ernational	DOI

(Page 6)

Details of Publications: Contd							
Sl. No	Topic/Title	Publisher	ISBN/ISSN/Pee r Reviewed	National/Int ernational	DOI		

(Page 7)